8 x D MPX
R459
Solid Carbide
8xD
Range
Our High Performance Solid Carbide MP-X Drill family
of 3xD & 5xD (solid and coolant through) drilling depths
has now been expanded to provide 8xD (coolant through)

mm
d1
decimal
Inch
l2
mm
l1
mm
l3
mm
d2
Øh6
mm
EDP# E-code
3.00 0.1181 37 79 36 6 46718973 R4593.0
3.10 0.1220 37 79 36 6 46718974 R4593.1
1/8 3.17 0.1250 37 79 36 6 46718975 R4591/8
3.20 0.1260 37 79 36 6 46718976 R4593.2
3.30 0.1299 37 79 36 6 46718977 R4593.3
3.40 0.1339 37 79 36 6 46718978 R4593.4
3.50 0.1378 37 79 36 6 46718979 R4593.5
9/64 3.57 0.1406 37 79 36 6 46718990 R4599/64
3.60 0.1417 37 79 36 6 46718991 R4593.6
3.70 0.1457 37 79 36 6 46718992 R4593.7
3.80 0.1496 48 90 36 6 46718993 R4593.8
3.90 0.1535 48 90 36 6 46718994 R4593.9
5/32 3.97 0.1563 48 90 36 6 46718995 R4595/32
4.00 0.1575 48 90 36 6 46718996 R4594.0
4.10 0.1614 48 90 36 6 46718997 R4594.1
4.20 0.1654 48 90 36 6 46718998 R4594.2
4.30 0.1693 48 90 36 6 46718999 R4594.3
11/64 4.37 0.1719 48 90 36 6 46719000 R45911/64
4.40 0.1732 48 90 36 6 46719001 R4594.4
4.50 0.1772 48 90 36 6 46719002 R4594.5
4.60 0.1811 48 90 36 6 46719003 R4594.6
4.70 0.1850 62 104 36 6 46719004 R4594.7
3/16 4.76 0.1875 62 104 36 6 46719005 R4593/16
4.80 0.1890 62 104 36 6 46719006 R4594.8
4.90 0.1929 62 104 36 6 46719007 R4594.9
5.00 0.1969 62 104 36 6 46719008 R4595.0
5.10 0.2008 62 104 36 6 46719009 R4595.1
13/64 5.16 0.2031 62 104 36 6 46719010 R45913/64
5.20 0.2047 62 104 36 6 46719011 R4595.2
5.30 0.2087 62 104 36 6 46719012 R4595.3
5.40 0.2126 62 104 36 6 46719013 R4595.4
5.50 0.2165 62 104 36 6 46719014 R4595.5
7/32 5.56 0.2188 62 104 36 6 46719015 R4597/32
5.60 0.2205 62 104 36 6 46719016 R4595.6
Size Range 3mm - 16mm
R459
●  MP-X Drill Oil Feed 8XD
●  Broca - MP-X - Refrigeración interna 8XD
●  Foret  MP-X - à trous d’huile 8XD
d1
Øm7
Inch
d1
Øm7
mm
d1
decimal
Inch
l2
mm
l1
mm
l3
mm
d2
Øh6
mm
EDP# E-code
5.70 0.2244 62 104 36 6 46719017 R4595.7
5.80 0.2283 62 104 36 6 46719018 R4595.8
5.90 0.2323 62 104 36 6 46719019 R4595.9
15/64 5.95 0.2344 62 104 36 6 46719020 R45915/64
6.00 0.2362 62 104 36 6 46719021 R4596.0
6.10 0.2402 84 126 36 8 46719022 R4596.1
6.20 0.2441 84 126 36 8 46719023 R4596.2
6.30 0.2480 84 126 36 8 46719024 R4596.3
1/4 6.35 0.2500 84 126 36 8 46719025 R4591/4
6.40 0.2520 84 126 36 8 46719026 R4596.4
6.50 0.2559 84 126 36 8 46719027 R4596.5
6.60 0.2598 84 126 36 8 46719028 R4596.6
6.70 0.2638 84 126 36 8 46719029 R4596.7
17/64 6.75 0.2656 84 126 36 8 46719030 R45917/64
6.80 0.2677 84 126 36 8 46719031 R4596.8
6.90 0.2717 84 126 36 8 46719032 R4596.9
7.00 0.2756 84 126 36 8 46719033 R4597.0
7.10 0.2795 84 126 36 8 46719034 R4597.1
9/32 7.14 0.2812 84 126 36 8 46719035 R4599/32
7.20 0.2835 84 126 36 8 46719036 R4597.2
7.30 0.2874 84 126 36 8 46719037 R4597.3
7.40 0.2913 84 126 36 8 46719038 R4597.4
7.50 0.2953 84 126 36 8 46719039 R4597.5
19/64 7.54 0.2969 84 126 36 8 46719040 R45919/64
7.60 0.2992 84 126 36 8 46719041 R4597.6
7.70 0.3031 84 126 36 8 46719042 R4597.7
7.80 0.3071 84 126 36 8 46719043 R4597.8
7.90 0.3110 84 126 36 8 46719044 R4597.9
5/16 7.94 0.3125 84 126 36 8 46719045 R4595/16
8.00 0.3150 84 126 36 8 46719046 R4598.0
8.10 0.3189 106 152 40 10 46719047 R4598.1
8.20 0.3228 106 152 40 10 46719048 R4598.2
8.30 0.3268 106 152 40 10 46719049 R4598.3
21/64 8.33 0.3281 106 152 40 10 46719050 R45921/64
8.40 0.3307 106 152 40 10 46719051 R4598.4
8.50 0.3346 106 152 40 10 46719052 R4598.5
8.60 0.3386 106 152 40 10 46719053 R4598.6
8.70 0.3425 106 152 40 10 46719054 R4598.7
11/32 8.73 0.3437 106 152 40 10 46719055 R45911/32
8.80 0.3465 106 152 40 10 46719056 R4598.8
8.90 0.3504 106 152 40 10 46719057 R4598.9
9.00 0.3543 106 152 40 10 46719058 R4599.0
9.10 0.3583 106 152 40 10 46719059 R4599.1
23/64 9.13 0.3594 106 152 40 10 46719060 R45923/64
9.20 0.3622 106 152 40 10 46719061 R4599.2
9.30 0.3661 106 152 40 10 46719062 R4599.3
9.40 0.3701 106 152 40 10 46719063 R4599.4
9.50 0.3740 106 152 40 10 46719064 R4599.5
3/8 9.53 0.3750 106 152 40 10 46719065 R4593/8
9.60 0.3780 106 152 40 10 46719066 R4599.6
9.70 0.3819 106 152 40 10 46719067 R4599.7
9.80 0.3858 106 152 40 10 46719068 R4599.8
9.90 0.3898 106 152 40 10 46719069 R4599.9
25/64 9.92 0.3906 106 152 40 10 46719070 R45925/64
10.00 0.3937 106 152 40 10 46719071 R45910.0
10.20 0.4016 128 180 45 12 46719072 R45910.2
10.30 0.4055 128 180 45 12 46719073 R45910.3
13/32 10.32 0.4063 128 180 45 12 46719074 R45913/32
10.40 0.4094 128 180 45 12 46719075 R45910.4
10.50 0.4134 128 180 45 12 46719076 R45910.5
27/64 10.72 0.4219 128 180 45 12 46719077 R45927/64
10.80 0.4252 128 180 45 12 46719078 R45910.8
11.00 0.4331 128 180 45 12 46719079 R45911.0
7/16 11.11 0.4375 128 180 45 12 46719080 R4597/16
11.20 0.4409 128 180 45 12 46719081 R45911.2
11.30 0.4449 128 180 45 12 46719082 R45911.3
11.50 0.4528 128 180 45 12 46719083 R45911.5
29/64 11.51 0.4531 128 180 45 12 46719084 R45929/64
d1
Øm7
Inch
d1
Øm7
mm
d1
decimal
Inch
l2
mm
l1
mm
l3
mm
d2
Øh6
mm
EDP# E-code
11.80 0.4646 128 180 45 12 46719085 R45911.8
15/32 11.91 0.4688 128 180 45 12 46719086 R45915/32
12.00 0.4724 128 180 45 12 46719087 R45912.0
12.20 0.4803 151 202 48 14 46719088 R45912.2
31/64 12.30 0.4844 151 202 48 14 46719089 R45931/64
12.50 0.4921 151 202 48 14 46719090 R45912.5
1/2 12.70 0.5000 151 202 48 14 46719091 R4591/2
12.80 0.5039 151 202 48 14 46719092 R45912.8
13.00 0.5118 151 202 48 14 46719093 R45913.0
33/64 13.10 0.5156 151 202 48 14 46719094 R45933/64
17/32 13.49 0.5312 151 202 48 14 46719095 R45917/32
13.50 0.5315 151 202 48 14 46719096 R45913.5
35/64 13.89 0.5469 151 202 48 14 46719097 R45935/64
14.00 0.5512 151 202 48 14 46719098 R45914.0
14.25 0.5610 172 227 48 16 46719099 R45914.25
9/16 14.29 0.5625 172 227 48 16 46719100 R4599/16
14.50 0.5709 172 227 48 16 46719101 R45914.5
37/64 14.68 0.5781 172 227 48 16 46719102 R45937/64
15.00 0.5906 172 227 48 16 46719103 R45915.0
19/32 15.08 0.5937 172 227 48 16 46719104 R45919/32
15.10 0.5945 172 227 48 16 46719105 R45915.1
39/64 15.48 0.6094 172 227 48 16 46719106 R45939/64
15.50 0.6102 172 227 48 16 46719107 R45915.5
5/8 15.88 0.6250 172 227 48 16 46719108 R4595/8
16.00 0.6299 172 227 48 16 46719109 R45916.0
Icon Key
Solid Carbide